
AUVERS 2018 DRESSAGE

01-juil.-2018

M : Valerie Herve

C : Lionel Du Tranoy

E : Dominique Fontaine

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Club Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°1 - CEGP

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 2 Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

1-juil.-2018

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/No 

SireRacePère

Bonus

1 KLASSIC INCHTOTHIL ROGER Marine CLUB 70.000%

 (1)

-

-

73.833%

 (1)

651.00

 (1)

73.167%

180.00-

-

- / -

H/OES/Bai/2003/Classic x Run The Gauntlette(Chantro)///FRA

72.333%

-

2 GURRAUN BB SEA LEBLOND Aurore CLUB 66.167%

 (2)

-

-

69.333%

 (2)

604.50

 (2)

66.000%

163.00-

-

- / -

F/ISH/Bai/1999/Clover Brigade x Seabeg(Leabeg)///FRA

67.167%

-

3 VIP DE CARVILLE MAUBUCHON Valerie CLUB 59.833%

 (3)

-

-

60.500%

 (3)

551.50

 (3)

60.500%

154.50-

-

1.0% / -

H/OC/Bai cl/2009/Reve de Fees Greys x Maya de Carville(Franc 

Parler)///FRA

60.278%

-

1-juil.-2018  9:05
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